(Rev. 6	PTO-1594 5-65) Id. 0851-0011 (exp. 4/94)	10135		HEET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERC: Patent and Trademark Office
Tal	b settings ⇒ ⇔ ♥	▼	. 130	<u> </u>
	To the Honorable Commissioner		record the at	ttached original documents or copy thereof.
	Name of conveying party(ies):	04-21-2000		address of receiving party(ies) E.K. Consulting LLC
I	LEK/Alcar Consulting Gr	U.S. Patent & TMOfc/TM Mail Rcpt Dt	#30	
ZEC ZEC			City: Bosto	ress: 28 State Street on State: MA ZIP: 02109 pal(s) citizenship
(Nature of conveyance: Assignment Security Agreement Other	☐ Merger ☑ Change of Name	☐ General ☐ Limited ☐ Corpora ☆ Other L If sasignee is not do is alloohed:	Partnership
Exe	ocution Date: April 18, 2000)	•	t be a separate document from assignment) & address(ss) attached? □ Yes □ No
	Application number(s) or patent notes. A. Trademark Application No.(s)		2,304,019	(Del.))
		Additional numbers att	ached? 🕱 Yes 🗆 N	No
5.	Name and address of party to who concerning document should be n	om comespondence nailed:	6. Total numi registration	ber of applications and ns involved:
	Name: Kleinberg, Kaplan, Internal Address: Attention: 1		酒 Enclos	
:461 :462	40.00 GP 25.00 GP		☐ Author	rized to be charged to deposit account
	Street Address: 551 Fifth Av	enue	8. Deposit a	ccount number:
	City: New York State: NY ZIP: 10176		(Attach duplicate copy of this page If paying by doposit account) SE THIS SPACE	
9.	Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and the original document. Norris D. Wolff Name of Person Signing		mation is true and	d correct and any attached copy is a true copy of April 18 2000 Date

ATTACHMENT 1

Additional Registration:

2,304,020 (LEK/Alcar Consulting Group, LLC)

NGRASH\25775.1 - 4/13/00

TRADEMARK REEL: 002073 FRAME: 0782

STATE OF DELAWARE SECRETARY OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS FILED 09:00 AM 02/09/1999 991052095 - 2615639

STATE OF DELAWARE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF

Name of Limited Liability	Company: LEX/Alcar Counting Ga
- Carrier	Company.
The Certificate of Formation	of the company is hereby as
Consulting CL	C Me company is energy.
fac	t forth amendment(s)]
Use the following paragraphich must be a date or time	th if this Cartificate is to be effective at a date a cartain later than filing:
Use the following paragraphich must be a date or time	nh if this Cortificate is to be effective at a date
Use the following paragraphich must be a date or time This Certificate of Amenda	the if this Cortificate is to be effective at a date a cortain later than filing: ments shall be effective on Fahray 1, 19
Use the following paragraphich must be a date or time This Certificate of Amenda WITNESS WHEREOF	the undersigned have executed this Certificate
Use the following paragraphich must be a date or time This Certificate of Amend	the undersigned have executed this Certificate
Use the following paragraphich must be a date or time. This Certificate of Amend. WITNESS WHEREOF	the undersigned have executed this Certificate
Use the following paragraphich must be a date or time This Certificate of Amenda WITNESS WHEREOF	the undersigned have executed this Certificate

RECORDED: 04/21/2000

TRADEMARK REEL: 002073 FRAME: 0783